Apent stevnne, Heim / Hemne, 10. og 12. januar 2012

Premieliste Beste @vrige klasser
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Jon Oren

Bjarne By
Egil Krokstad
age haugen

Kare Myklebust
Kare Jr Myklebust

Isak Haugsnes

John Aae
Bjgrn Haugen

Aage Krokstad
Ingeborg Rosgy
Trine Duaas

Even E. Stglen

Odd Jarle Lindsetmo
Halvor Duaas
Lisbeth Bakk

Jan Terje Jgrgensen
Signe Aune Skarild
Per Morten Nygard
Vidar Sveen Volden

Per Kristan Lernes Tevik

Jon Robin Jgrgensen
Ryggvik

Surnadal

Trondhjems
Snillfjord
Valsgyfjord

Heim/Hemne
Heim/Hemne

Arvagsfjord

Heim/Hemne
Valsgyfjord

Snillfjord
Heim/Hemne
Heim/Hemne
Heim/Hemne
Arvagsfjord
Heim/Hemne
Arvagsfjord
Oddan
Heim/Hemne
Heim/Hemne
Snillfjord
Heim/Hemne
Heim/Hemne

Premieliste Mesterskap Klasse 3-5

O Jo b WN R

O

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19

Klasse ASP 25 Skudd

1
2

Frode Foss
Esten Skarild

Tove Ingeborg Hansen

Robert Haugen
Arnt Erik Otnes
Asmund Skérild
Bjagrn Arve Hansen
Lars Petter Ven
Mikkel Voll Stokkli
Roy Haugsnes
Lars Bjarne Oddan
Anders Silset
Marte Aune Skarild
Oddbjgrn Duaas
Bernt Olaf Aune
Jon Arne Gjgnnes

Kurt Otnes
Gunnar Hjelen
Olav Gjgnnes

Emil Aae
Emil Lian Volden

Baeverdalen
Heim/Hemne
Heim/Hemne
Heim/Hemne
Valsgyfjord
Heim/Hemne
Heim/Hemne
Heim/Hemne
Rennebu
Arvagsfjord
Oddan
Heim/Hemne
Heim/Hemne
Heim/Hemne
Heim/Hemne
Orkla

Valsgyfjord
Arvagsfjord
Orkla

Heim/Hemne
Snillfjord
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50

49

49
50

47

48
50

49
50
49
49
49
49
48
49
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45
50
47
42

50
50
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48
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49
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50

47
46
48

45
41

50

49
50
47

49
48

48

50
45

46
47
47
49
46
45
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49
46
44
43
41

49
45
44
46
46
46
49
47
47
44
44
42
44
45
45
45

43
41
38

47
42

50 100
50 97
49 97
50 99
48 99
50 96
49 100
48 97
50 97
50 97
49 95
49 96
47 94
49 95
49 96
49 96
48 93
47 96
49 96
49 90
45 87
40 84
48 97
49 98
50 96
50 94
49 94
49 93
47 92
50 93
45 96
48 95
49 95
49 94
46 95
47 93
48 94
50 87
49 93
46 92
46 89
46 91
36 71

250

246
246
245

245
244

244

243
242

242
241
241
239
239
239
239
237
237
236
233
222
207

244
242
238
238
238
237
237
236
236
235
235
234
233
233
233
232

232
225
221

229
190

1 Gylt medalije
6*
9*
5*
1
0*
7*
1
2*
1
O*
3*
1
1*
9*
5*
4*
5*
3*
3*
2*
3*
3*
2*
7*
2*
O*

7* Gylt medalje
6*
6*
3*
3*
6*
5*
7*
3*
6*
2*
4*
7*
6*
2*
1
0*
4*
2*
1*

0* Gjenstand
0* Gjenstand



Endre Staglen

Hakon Hjelen

Jan Erik Kasseth

Morten Elias Nygard

Odd Gunnar Breivik

Simen Taftg

Sondre Hansen

lasse R 15 Skudd

Isak Haugsnes

lasse ER 15 Skudd

Heim/Hemne
Arvagsfjord

Heim/Hemne
Heim/Hemne
Heim/Hemne
Heim/Hemne
Heim/Hemne

Arvagsfjord
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Ingeborg Rosgy
Trine Duaas
Lisbeth Bakk
Signe Aune Skarild

Per Kristan Lernes Tevik

Jon Robin Jagrgensen
Ryggvik

lasse J 15 Skudd

Halvor Duaas

lasse V73 15 Skudd

Jon Oren
Kare Myklebust
John Aae

lasse 1 15 Skudd

Eqgil Krokstad

Aage Krokstad
Even E. Stglen

Per Morten Nygard

lasse 2 15 Skudd

Kare Jr Myklebust
Bjgrn Haugen

Odd Jarle Lindsetmo
Jan Terje Jgrgensen
Vidar Sveen Volden

lasse 3 15 Skudd

Olav Gjgnnes

lasse 4 15 Skudd

Frode Foss

Jon Arne Gjgnnes
Robert Haugen
Arnt Erik Otnes
Roy Haugsnes
Oddbjgrn Duaas
Anders Silset

Lars Bjarne Oddan
Bernt Olaf Aune
Marte Aune Skarild
Gunnar Hjelen

Klasse 5 15 Skudd

1 Bjgrn Arve Hansen

2 Asmund Skérild

2 Esten Skarild

4 Lars Petter Ven

5  Tove Ingeborg Hansen
6 Mikkel Voll Stokkili

Heim/Hemne
Heim/Hemne
Arvagsfjord

Heim/Hemne
Heim/Hemne
Heim/Hemne

Heim/Hemne

Surnadal
Heim/Hemne
Heim/Hemne

Snillfjord
Snillfjord
Heim/Hemne
Heim/Hemne

Heim/Hemne
Valsgyfjord
Arvagsfjord
Oddan
Snillfjord

Orkla

Baeverdalen
Orkla
Heim/Hemne
Valsgyfjord
Arvagsfjord
Heim/Hemne
Heim/Hemne
Oddan
Heim/Hemne
Heim/Hemne
Arvagsfjord

Heim/Hemne
Heim/Hemne
Heim/Hemne
Heim/Hemne
Heim/Hemne
Rennebu

48
48
43
46
44
43
40

48
45
46
44
41
49
42

47

50
49
48
45
47
42

49

50
49
48

50
49
49
45

50
50
49
49
50

48

50
50
48
49
48
48
49
47
46
48
46

49
49
50
46
48
48

48
47
43
46
35
43
32

48

47
47
46
49
43
41

45

50
49
50

50
46
49
46

48
45
46
47
44

38

49
45
46
46
44
45
42
44
45
44
41

49
46
45
47
44
47

96
82
91
87
74
90
81

49

49
49
49
47
45
40

49

50
48
48

49
50
47
49

50
50
49
48
49

46

48
50
50
49
48
47
49
49
48
46
46

47
49
49
50
50
45

240
222
223
223
194
225
195

144

146
145
143
141
135
123

143

150
146
146

149
145
145
140

148
145
144
144
143

132

147
145
144
144
140
140
140
140
139
138
133

145
144
144
143
142
140

1*
0*
O*
1*
O*
3*
O*

5*

3*
2*
1*
2*
2*
O*

O*

7*
3*
2*

2*
6*
2*
0*

8*
9*
3*
2*
6*

1*

4*
7*
2%
1*
4*
4*
3*
2%
2%
1*
1*

3*
5*
5*
5*
3*
2*

Gjenstand
Gjenstand
Gjenstand
Gjenstand
Gjenstand
Gjenstand
Gjenstand

Kr 30

Kr 77
Kr 60
Kr 43

Kr 30

Kr 144

Kr 122
Kr 70

Kr 156
Kr 84

Kr 48

Kr 203
Kr 138
Kr 100

Kr 87

Kr 152
Kr 92
Kr 92



7 Kurt Otnes

Klasse V55 15 Skudd
1 Bjarne By

2 age haugen
Klasse R 10 Skudd

1 Isak Haugsnes

Klasse ER 10 Skudd
Trine Duaas
Lisbeth Bakk

Signe Aune Skarild
Ingeborg Rosgy

lasse J 10 Skudd
Halvor Duaas

lasse V73 10 Skudd
Jon Oren
Kare Myklebust
John Aae

lasse 1 10 Skudd
Egil Krokstad
Aage Krokstad
Per Morten Nygard
Even E. Stglen

lasse 2 10 Skudd
Bjgrn Haugen
Kare Jr Myklebust
Odd Jarle Lindsetmo
Jan Terje Jgrgensen
Vidar Sveen Volden

lasse 3 10 Skudd
Olav Gjgnnes

lasse 4 10 Skudd
Frode Foss

Marte Aune Skarild
Roy Haugsnes
Lars Bjarne Oddan
Arnt Erik Otnes
Anders Silset
Robert Haugen
Bernt Olaf Aune
Oddbjgrn Duaas
Gunnar Hjelen

11 Jon Arne Gjgnnes

Klasse 5 10 Skudd
Esten Skarild
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Mikkel Voll Stokkli

Kurt Otnes

Lars Petter Ven

Asmund Skérild

Bjagrn Arve Hansen
lasse V55 10 Skudd

age haugen
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Per Kristan Lernes Tevik
Jon Robin Jagrgensen Ryggvik

Tove Ingeborg Hansen

Valsgyfjord

Trondhjems
Valsgyfjord

Arvagsfjord

Heim/Hemne
Arvagsfjord

Heim/Hemne
Heim/Hemne
Heim/Hemne
Heim/Hemne

Heim/Hemne

Surnadal
Heim/Hemne
Heim/Hemne

Snillfjord
Snillfjord
Heim/Hemne
Heim/Hemne

Valsgyfjord
Heim/Hemne
Arvagsfjord
Oddan
Snillfjord

Orkla

Baeverdalen
Heim/Hemne
Arvagsfjord
Oddan
Valsgyfjord
Heim/Hemne
Heim/Hemne
Heim/Hemne
Heim/Hemne
Arvagsfjord
Orkla

Heim/Hemne
Heim/Hemne
Rennebu
Valsgyfjord
Heim/Hemne
Heim/Hemne
Heim/Hemne

Valsgyfjord

47 43 49

50 49 50
49 47 50

100

96
96
96
95
87
84

96

100
99
97

97
97
96
94

97
96
95
93
90

89

97
95
95
95
94
94
94
94
93
92
87

98
96
96
93
93
93
92

99

139

149
146

100

96
96
96
95
87
84

96

100
99
97

97
97
96
94

97
96
95
93
90

89

97
95
95
95
94
94
94
94
93
92
87

98
96
96
93
93
93
92

99

5*

2*
l*
1*
2*
O*
O*

3*

o*
4*
1*

3*
3*
2*
3*

2%
4*
0*
1*
1*

O*

3*
6*
2*
O*
2*
1*
1*
O*
2*
1*
3*

1*
3*
1*
2*
2*
1*
2*

5*

2*

5* Kr
5*

Kr

Kr
Kr
Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr
Kr

Kr

Kr
Kr

Kr

Kr
Kr
Kr

Kr

96

20

50
35
35

20

96

64
64

99
61

32

135
88
69
60

104
67
53

64



2 Bjarne By Trondhjems 97 97 4*



